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Name of Listed Entity:Ircon International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant INo
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. of No. of No. No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdin Number Number Number of
o] of shareh fully paid of shares nos. ng as a % class of securities Shares g,asa% of of equity
ry sharehold olders up equity Partl underlyin shares of total no. Underlyin assuming Locked Shares shares
(0} er (D) shares equity | Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of otherwise in
(I held shares| Receipts (vih = per SCRR, convertible | securities ( (Xin encumbered | dematerializ
Iv) held (D) (IV)+(WV)+ 1957) securities percentage X1y ed form
) (V1) (Vi (including diluted
Asa%of No of Voting Rights Tota Warrants) - Capital) N Asa | No | Asa XIV
(A+B+C2) | as (X) 0. % . % of
Clas s eg: Cla Tot al a XI)= (a) of (a total
X ss % of ‘AS 4 % of tota ) Shar
eg: (A+B (A+B+C2) | es
y + C) Sha held
res (b)
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter |1 688301650 688301650 [73.18 688301650 688301650 [73.18 73.18 0 0 688301650




&
Promoter
Group

Public

283445

252214090

[=)

252214090

26.82

252214090

[=)

252214090

26.82

[=)

26.82

[=)

252208183

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cl1

Shares
underlying
DRs

[=)

C2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

[=)

Total

283446

940515740

940515740

100

940515740

940515740

100

100

940509833




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the I shareh fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shar g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equit | underlying shares calculate (IX) Underl assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0] (nry up share| Depository held d as per Outstan full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, conver| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securi of (X11) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (includ| convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) Asa% al Warra | securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2 as X) as a total total
(Vi % percentage Sh h
Class X o | “of of diluted es < held
s Tot share held (b)
s al capital) (b)
Voti XI) =
v ng (VID+(X) as a
righ % of
ts A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 1 688301650(0 688301650 (73.18 6883016500 688301650 (73.18 73.18 0 0 0 0 688301650
Government/
State
Government(s
THE 77771 688301650(0 688301650 (73.18 6883016500 688301650 (73.18 73.18 0 0 0 0 688301650
PRESIDENT (2999
OF 07
INDIA(THR
OUGH
CHAIRMAN
RAILWAY
BOARD
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0o o 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0o o 0
(specify)




Sub-Total 1 688301650 0 688301650 (73.18  |68830165010 688301650 (73.18 (0 73.18 0 0 688301650
(A1)
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 688301650 0 688301650 (73.18 68830165010 688301650 [73.18 (0 73.18 0 0 688301650
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Par Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid tly shares nos. ol each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity pai underlying shares ding % (IX) Underly g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (ry share s d- Depository held VIL calcula ing assuming X1y otherwise in
held (IV) up Receipts = te d Outstan full encumbered dematerializ
eq (V1) IV+V+VI as per ding conversion (X1 ed form
uit SCRR, No of Voting Rights Tot converti of No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
y 1957 al ble convertible (a) % of | (No % of
sh As a % as securiti securities total t total
r f % Sh h
ase (A+OB+C Class X ¢ | Tot al aof (ingsudi perf:aesn?age esar ?)’|)I ssh?aliz
hel 2) Vi ) Tot ng of diluted held ca (Not
d ] al Warrant share (b) | ble | applic
) ] Voti s) (X) capital) ) able)
ng xn @) (b)
1 lInstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Mutual
Funds/

471533

471533

0.05

471533

471533

0.05

0.05

471533

'Venture
Capital Funds

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investors

46

23422732

23422732

2.49

23422732

23422732

2.49

2.49

23422732

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

2098900

2098900

0.22

2098900

2098900

0.22

0.22

2098900

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

5772170

5772170

0.61

5772170

5772170

0.61

0.61

5772170

Other

5772170

[=]

5772170

0.61

5772170

5772170

0.61

[=]

0.61

5772170

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

54

31765335

S

31765335

3.38

31765335

[=)

31765335

3.38

S

3.38

31765335

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

INon-




institutions

Individuals -

280369

162273995

S

162273995

17.25

162273995

[=)

162273995

17.25

[=}

17.25

162268088

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

280312

139383436

S

139383436

14.82

139383436

[=)

139383436

14.82

S

14.82

139377529

il

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

57

22890559

22890559

2.43

22890559

22890559

2.43

2.43

22890559

INBFCs
registered
with RBI

16900

16900

16900

16900

16900

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

\Any Other
(specify)

3021

58157860

58157860

6.18

58157860

58157860

6.18

6.18

58157860

Bodies
Corporate

524

53201290

53201290

5.66

53201290

53201290

5.66

5.66

53201290

LOK
PRAKASHA
N LTD

AAA
CL27
42F

16816433

16816433

1.79

16816433

16816433

1.79

1.79

16816433

Clearing
Members

102

538493

538493

0.06

538493

538493

0.06

0.06

538493

Director or
Director's

Relatives

16550

16550

16550

16550

16550




Foreign 1 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 2500 b D 0 2500
Nationals

INon-Resident 1676 2988771 |0 2988771 10.32 2988771 |0 2988771 1032 [0 0.32 2988771
Indian (NRI)

Others 709 1356256 |0 1356256 (0.14 1356256 |0 (1356256 [0.14 0 0.14 1356256
Trusts 6 54000 0 54000 0.01 54000 0 54000 0.01 0 0.01 54000
Sub-Total 283391 [220448755(0 220448755 23.44 2204487550 220448755 [23.44 0 23.44 220442848
(B)3)

Total Public 283445 252214090(0 252214090 26.82 [252214090/0 [252214090 26.82 [0 26.82 252208183
Shareholding

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

HB)G3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Qutstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (D] 1957 securities conversion (XN ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR| 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder \ Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




