- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

#### Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry	Category of sharehold	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partl	No. of shares underlyin	Total nos. shares	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no.			Rights held in e securities	each	No. of Shares Underlyin	Shareholdin g , as a % assuming	Nun o Loc	f		ımber of hares	Number of equity shares
(I)	er (II)	(111)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)			IX)		Outstanding convertible securities (including	of securities ( percentage diluted	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	nerwise umbered XIII)	in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti Clas s eg: X	ing Rig Cla s s eg: y	hts Tot al	Tota I as % of (A+B + C)	(X)	(XI)= As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	No (a )	As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650

	& Promoter																	
	Group																	
В	Public	283445	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	252214090	0	252214090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			252208183
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	283446	940515740	0	0	940515740	100	940515740	0	940515740	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	940509833

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partl	Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Number of	Voting	Rights held in		No.	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nu	nber of	Number of
1 1	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding %	each c		securities		Shar	g , as a %		ed in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	_	older	paid	equit	underlying	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underl Outstan	assuming full		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	share held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,					conver	conversion	(^	(II)		erwise Imbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securi	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % (A+B+C2	No of Votir	ng Rigl	hts	Tot al as	(includ Warra (X)	convertible securities ( as a	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)
								(VIII)	Class X	CI s s Y	Tot al	a % of Tot al Voti ng righ ts		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	-	Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
]	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Central Government/ State Government(s )		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA(THR OUGH CHAIRMAN RAILWAY BOARD	ZZZZ Z999 9Z		688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650		688301650			73.18	0	0	0		688301650
-	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

# Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Sub-Total	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	(A)(1)																	
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																	
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	Shareholding																	
	of Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1) + (A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	Nos. of	No. of	Par	Nos. of	Total	Shareh			oting Rights he		No. of	Total		ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully paid	tly	shares	nos.	ol	eacl	ı clas	s of securities	;	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ced in	SI	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	up equity	pai	underlying	shares	ding %			(IX)		Underly	g , as a %	sha	ares	plec	lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	share s	d-	Depository	held VII	calcula					ing	assuming	0	(II)	oth	erwise	in
				held (IV)	up	Receipts	=	te d					Outstan	full	-		encu	mbered	dematerializ
					eq	(VI)	IV+V+VI	as per					ding	conversion			(	XIII)	ed form
					uit			SCRR,	No of Voti	ng Ri	ghts	Tot	converti	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
					У			1957		-	-	al	ble	convertible	(a)	% of	(No	% of	
					sh			Asa%				as	securiti	securities	• • •	total	t	total	
					are			of	Class X	С	Tot al	a %	es	(as a		Shar	ар	share	
					s			(A+B+C	Class A		TOLAI	of	(includi	percentage		es	pli	s held	
					hel			2) VIII			1	Tot	ng	of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
					d						1	al	Warrant	share		(b)	ble	applic	
					(V)						j	Voti	s) (X)	capital)		• • •	)	able)	
												ng		(XI)			(a)	(b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

а	Mutual Funds/	4	471533	0	0	471533	0.05	471533	0	471533	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	471533
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	46	23422732	0	0	23422732	2.49	23422732	0	23422732	2.49	0	2.49	0	0	23422732
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2098900	0	0	2098900	0.22	2098900	0	2098900	0.22	0	0.22	0	0	2098900
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	2	5772170	0	0	5772170	0.61	5772170	0	5772170	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	5772170
	Other	2	5772170	0	0	5772170	0.61	5772170	0	5772170	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	5772170
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	54	31765335	0	0	31765335	3.38	31765335	0	31765335	3.38	0	3.38	0	0	31765335
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	institutions																
a	Individuals -			162273995		0	162273995	17.25	162273995		162273995	17.25	0	17.25	0	0	162268088
i	Individual shareholders holding		280312	139383436	0	0	139383436	14.82	139383436	0	139383436	14.82	0	14.82	0	0	139377529
	nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.																
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		57	22890559	0	0		2.43	22890559			2.43	0	2.43	0	0	22890559
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	16900	0	0	16900	0	16900	0	16900	0	0	0	0	0	16900
с	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		3021	58157860	0	0	58157860	6.18	58157860		58157860	6.18	0	6.18	0	0	58157860
	Bodies Corporate		524	53201290		0		5.66	53201290				0	5.66	0	0	53201290
	PRAKASHA	AAA CL27 42F	1	16816433	0	0	16816433	1.79	16816433			1.79	0	1.79	0	0	16816433
	Clearing Members		102	538493	0	0	538493	0.06	538493	0	538493	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	538493
	Director or Director's Relatives		3	16550	0	0	16550	0	16550	0	16550	0	0	0	0	0	16550

Foreign	1	2500	0	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	0	0	0	0	2500
Nationals															
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1676	2988771	0	0	2988771	0.32	2988771	0	2988771	0.32	0	0.32	0	0	2988771
Others	709	1356256	0	0	1356256	0.14	1356256	0	1356256	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	1356256
Trusts	6	54000	0	0	54000	0.01	54000	0	54000	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	54000
Sub-Total (B)(3)	283391	220448755	0	0	220448755	23.44	220448755	0	220448755	23.44	0	23.44	0	0	220442848
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	283445	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	252214090	0	252214090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0	252208183

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class			Shares	shareholdin		ked in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(	IX)		Underlying	g , as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	0	XII)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	<u>IV+V+VI)</u>	SCRR, 1957	-				convertible	full	_			mbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		1957 As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahte	Total as	securities (including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	10001	Voung Ki	ynis	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	NO.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				()				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
								. ,	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ар	share	,
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
														of diluted	-	held	ca	(Not	
														share capital)	-		ble	applic able)	
														(XI)	-		,	abie)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-		-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-		Ē	-			-
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
1																			
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

# Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

### Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders No of share held			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	